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DIN Rail terminal blocks, Screw connection
Rail mounting terminal blocks
Black (default)
Screw connection

Rail mounting
41
11
335

Single level

2

PC

Illa

V2
01000MQ at DC 500V
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G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

Copper Alloy
Tin PLATED

630
41
630

M4
PH2
1.2~15
12
15

13~14 The strCFpmg length dePends on the
specification provided by the cable lug manufacturer.

TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

600
40
600
40
22

22
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Delight Through Connections

BAEGHEHR(AWG) UL/ CULIZ S 8
RIBEZE

FOREDRHE YES
RO R NO
BEBERECC) 125
RIEBIERE(CC) -40

ULEREE/R T A —4&

HAE&REHE )L — TBAWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
ERRERE - 7IL—TB (V) 600
ERER -~ 7IL—TB(A) 40/60
HAE&REHE L — TCAWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
ERREHRE - TIL—TC(V) 600
ERER -~ TIL—TC(A) 40/60
HAE&REHE L — TDAWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
EREHE - 7IL—TD (V) 600
EIRER -~ 7I)L—TD (A 5

CULRBEE/ N T * —4&

FAEREH T )L — TBAWG)

22-8/(2)22-(2)10

EREE -~ TIL—TB (V) 600
ERRER - 7IL—TB(A) 40/60
EREREH T )L —TCAWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
EREE -~ TIL—TC(V) 600
ERRER - TIL—TC(A) 40/60
EREREH T )L —TDAWG) 22-8/(2)22-(2)10
EREE -~ 7)L—TD (V) 600
ERER -~ 7 IL—TD (A) 5

XH
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Delight Through Connections
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